

# MAUI LAWN & LANDSCAPE, LLC

415 Dairy Rd, Ste. E-236, Kahului, HI 96732 ~ Ofc/Fax: (808) 572-7601 ~ admin@mauilawn.net ~ Lic# C-27999

**BID: (Materials & Service)**

**Date: November 27, 2017**

**TO: Reynolds Residence**

Ph:

E-mail:

Property Address:

141 Lohena, Kahului, HI 96732 - Parkways, Lot 190

Job Description:

**LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION**

**Existing kill out / Gradework / Installing lawn w/ El Toro Zoysia stolons**

**Planting all trees/plants per Maxwell design/ Installing borders and cinder**

**MATERIALS**

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
12.0	yds. Premium compost (Some for planters also)	\$48.00	\$576.00
36.0	bushels El Toro Zoysia	\$18.00	\$648.00
270.0	ft 1 x 6 Trex brown vinyl border	\$2.20	\$594.00
3.0	15 gal. Manila palms	\$160.00	\$480.00
4.0	tons Black cinder for perimeter and planters	\$115.00	\$460.00
2.0	15 gal. Singapore Plumeria	\$180.00	\$360.00
10.0	Areca Palms (5 gal.)	\$45.00	\$450.00
3.0	3 gal papaya	\$10.00	\$30.00
1.0	Apple Bananas	\$45.00	\$45.00
22.0	1 gal. California Gold Hibiscus	\$8.00	\$176.00
2.0	5 gal. Bromeliads	\$32.00	\$64.00
1.0	3 gal. bromeliad	\$24.00	\$24.00
2.0	1 gal. bromeliads	\$18.75	\$37.50
6.0	Petra crotons (3 gal.)	\$20.00	\$120.00
1.0	Tangerine tree 5 gal	\$55.00	\$55.00
1.0	Lemon tree 5 gal	\$55.00	\$55.00
1.0	Tahitian Lime 7 gal (upgrade)	\$100.00	\$100.00
1.0	Ruby red grapefruit 10 gal (upgrade)	\$120.00	\$120.00
5.0	3 gal. Ginger	\$22.00	\$110.00
1.0	1 gal. Ginger	\$8.00	\$8.00
4.0	1 gal. Crotons (mammy's/narrow leaf/ Bermuda red)	\$8.00	\$32.00
3.0	1 gal. Amy Gardenia	\$8.00	\$24.00
11.0	1 gal. Ti's	\$9.00	\$99.00
4.0	3 gal. Ti's	\$22.00	\$88.00
1.0	Butterfly Iris	\$8.00	\$8.00
1.0	Pink Periwinkle Vinca	\$8.00	\$8.00
224.0	Lauae Ferns	\$2.25	\$504.00
20.0	ft. Black border	\$0.95	\$19.00
	Hose bib/wall mount/ copper pipe/ fittings w/ install		\$150.00
	Weedcloth and staples		\$160.00
	Fertilizer		\$75.00
	Herbicides		\$25.00
	Materials Pick up / Delivery / Hauling		\$400.00
<b>Materials Total:</b>			<b>\$6,104.50</b>

**SERVICE**

	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL
	Rototill, Spreading Compost, finish grade, existing weed cut and spray		\$1,300.00

	Planting lawn with 2 month grow in maintenance	\$700.00
	Planting all trees and plants	\$1,200.00
	Installing weed cloth	\$200.00
	Installing cinder	\$400.00
	Installing borders	\$400.00

<b>Service Total:</b>	<b>\$4,200.00</b>
<b>Sub-Total:</b>	<b>\$10,304.50</b>
<b>GE Tax:</b>	<b>\$429.39</b>
<b>Total Bid Price:</b>	<b>\$10,733.89</b>